Pos Num
1 5135
2 5167
3 5479
4 5250
5 5136
6 5343
7 5123
8 5346
9 5548
10 5700
11 5240
12 5243
13 5400
14 5055
15 5337
16 5132
17 5264
18 5142
19 5745
20 5396
21 5080
22 5109
23 5465
24 5183
25 5170
26 5008
27 5380
28 5268
29 5464
30 5254
31 5007
32 5248
33 5120
34 5082
35 5175
36 5155
37 5537
38 5234

CORRIDA VIVER BEM

Atleta

FRANCISCO RODRIGUES
IDEILSON DE SOUZA FILHO

DAVI DA SILVA SANTOS

LUIZ FERNANDO SANTANA SILVA

GABRIEL CRISTHOFER JUDIVAM DA
SILVA

ROBSON SANTOS CERQUEIRA
FABRICIO CRUZ DOS SANTOS
RONALDO FERREIRA PORTO
HORTIS NEVES DE MELO

ELTON AUGUSTO SILVA TOLEDO REIS
LUAN JOSE FERREIRA DA SILVA
LUCAS DOS SANTOS MACHADO
WILTON DOS SANTOS MACHADO
CAIQUE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
RICARDO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
FILIPE CERQUEIRA ANDRADE
MARCIEL RIBEIRO MOREIRA
GESRAEL ARISTIDES DE CARVALHO
WILTON DA SILVA SANTANA
WELLINGTON SENA LIMA
DEJAILTON MIRANDA DOS SANTOS
ERICK DE AZEVEDO GOMES
CLEITON BISPO DA SILVA

JADSON FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
ISAAC DE SOUZA DOS SANTOS
ALESSANDRO DIAS SOUZA

THIAGO SILVA DOS SANTOS
MARCOS ROBERTO COSTA DE ATAIDE
CLEISON SALOMAO CARDOSO

LUIZ GABRIEL ARAUJO SOUZA
AILTON SANTANA DA SILVA

LUIZ ALBERTO DE ALMEIDA

FABIO MOTA DE JESUS

DIEGO PEREIRA SANTOS

IVANEY SOUZA SANTOS

GREGORY CORDEIRO DE LIMA E LIMA
GILENO DA SILVA SANTOS

LEON DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA

22/09/2024 - 20:41:56
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Equipe

Tempo
00:17:23
00:17:31
00:18:46
00:18:57
00:19:08

00:19:27
00:20:04
00:20:33
00:20:52
00:20:54
00:21:05
00:21:19
00:21:19
00:21:21
00:21:35
00:21:36
00:22:11
00:22:40
00:22:48
00:22:51
00:22:55
00:23:15
00:23:27
00:23:40
00:23:46
00:23:58
00:24:00
00:24:17
00:24:26
00:24:31
00:24:39
00:24:44
00:24:47
00:24:48
00:25:00
00:25:03
00:25:07
00:25:25
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39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62

63
64
65
66
67

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

5411
5438

5099
5432
5000
1271
5596
5383
5211
5012
5239
5693
5126
5225
5418
5019
5075
5539
5650
5711
5632
5660
5335

5348

5091
5608
1297
5576
5258

5073
5100
5316
5196
5313
5285
5190
5323
5298

CORRIDA VIVER BEM

ADILTON SANTOS LIMA

ANTONIO FERNANDO SANTOS
CARVALHO

ELVIO DA SILVA ALMEIDA
ANDERSON EVANGELISTA FERREIRA
ACASSIO DE SOUZA ARNALDO
HALLAN RICK QUEIROZ SILVA FRAGA
JOSEVAL BARBOSA PINHEIRO
UALISON SANTOS JESUS

JUAREZ DO CARMO CERQUEIRA
ALEXANDRE LAGO BASTOS

LUAN DE LIMA MORAES
REGINALDO CUNHA DA SILVA
FELISVALDO SILVA DE SANTANA
KLEBER DIAS DOS SANTOS

ALEX SANTOS SILVA

ALMIR SANTANA DA SILVA

DANILO SANTOS BITTENCOURT
GILTON RAMOS ROCHA FILHO
MARCOS PAULO PIMENTEL BISPO
SAMUEL DE JESUS MOREIRA

LUCAS VINICIUS BISPO LIMA
MATHEUS SANTOS FREITAS

RICARDO CONCEICAO DA CUNHA
SOARES

ROQUE ADENILSON FERREIRA DOS
SANTOS

EDVALDO ALVES VENAS FILHO
JUSTINO DE SOUZA LIMA JUNIOR
RICARDO CEDRAZ

JOAO VICTOR FERREIRA FARIAS

MARCEL ANDRADE VASCONCELOS
CERQUEIRA

DANILLO CERQUEIRA SANTOS
ELVIS CORREIA DOS SANTOS
RAFAEL BRASILEIRO

JOAO CESAR PINHEIRO COSTA
PEDRO ROMAO DA CRUZ NETO
MATHEUS CAIRES

JEAN ALEXANDRINO DOS SANTOS
RAVEL SOUZA DE ALMEIDA
NAHYN HENOS

22/09/2024 - 20:41:56
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00:25:26
00:25:31

00:25:32
00:25:35
00:25:39
00:25:39
00:25:46
00:25:50
00:25:52
00:26:05
00:26:18
00:26:26
00:26:39
00:26:47
00:26:49
00:26:56
00:26:57
00:26:58
00:27:02
00:27:07
00:27:21
00:27:22
00:27:27

00:27:28

00:27:31
00:27:33
00:27:45
00:27:49
00:27:49

00:27:55
00:28:04
00:28:06
00:28:08
00:28:10
00:28:11
00:28:13
00:28:14
00:28:17
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77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

88

89

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

5521
5174
5259
5200
5320
5344
5287
5251
5194
5159
5156

5134

5684

5486
5010
5571
5069
5166
5199
5551
5431
5658
5321
5198
5495
5265
5591
5226
5054
5319
5449
5206
5081
5473
5208
5122
5079
5642

CORRIDA VIVER BEM

FLAVIO SA OLIVEIRA

ISMAEL MELO BRITO

MARCEL RIBEIRO DE SOUZA
JOCIEL FREITAS CARVALHO

RAFAEL LIMA SANTOS

ROGERIO SANTOS QUEIROZ
MATHEUS MACHADO DOS SANTOS
LUIZ CARLOS MOREIRA NUNES
JETRO LUCAS SOARES CARDOSO
HARLAND SANTOS FONSECA

GUILHERME HENRIQUE FERREIRA
AZEVEDO

ADRIANO VANNER DE MIRANDA
PORTUGAL

RAFAEL MARCELO DE OLIVEIRA
TEODORO FALCAO

DIOGO WILLIAM DE OLIVEIRA LIMA
ALESSON JOSE FERNANDES

JOAO FELIPE RIBEIRO MOTA ALVES
DANIEL DE SANTANA SOUZA

IAN SANTIAGO MELO REBOUCAS
JOAQUIM DE ASSIS FADIGAS NETO
IGOR DA SILVA PEREIRA
ANDERSON DE SOUZA PEREIRA
MATEUS BONFIM DE ABREU
RAFAEL MOREIRA MASCARENHAS
JOAO PAULO GUEDES LEAL SANTOS
ELENILTON PAULA SANTANA
MARCIO ADRIANO LEAL

JOSE VILOBALDO DA SILVA PEREIRA
LAERTE DA SILVA VIEIRA

BRUNO DOS SANTOS SOUZA
RAFAEL HENRIQUE SOUZA DA SILVA
BRUNO SANTOS CARNEIRO

JOSE CARLOS OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES
DIEGO ALVES DOS SANTOS SILVA
DANIELA ARAUIJO BRITO LIMA
JOSERON FERREIRA CRUZ

FABRICIO BENEDITO SOUZA LACERDA
DAVID DE LIMA SANTANA

MAIKO SANTANA SANTOS

22/09/2024 - 20:41:56

5KM  MASC
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00:28:25
00:28:26
00:28:27
00:28:28
00:28:29
00:28:33
00:28:37
00:28:38
00:28:39
00:28:41
00:28:44

00:28:46

00:29:07

00:29:09
00:29:18
00:29:18
00:29:24
00:29:24
00:29:26
00:29:28
00:29:38
00:29:43
00:29:44
00:29:52
00:29:55
00:29:59
00:30:05
00:30:12
00:30:20
00:30:21
00:30:26
00:30:28
00:30:30
00:30:31
00:30:35
00:30:44
00:30:47
00:30:48
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115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

123
124
125
126
127
128
129

130

131
132

133
134
135
136
137

138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

5463
5703
5477
5245
5087
5059
5467
5472

5574
5328
5042
5334
5731
5283
5363

5408

5382
5074

5398
5507
5164
5032
5661

5737
5072
5746
5690
5622
5505
5034
5041
5399
5494
5390
5110
1298
5150

CORRIDA VIVER BEM

CLEIDMILSON DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA
RONALDO DE FREITAS DA CRUZ
DARLAN DE LIMA TORRES

LUCAS RIBEIRO OLIVEIRA

DOUGLAS ROCHA CERQUEIRA
CARLOS ALVES BASTOS

CRISTIANO DOS SANTOS VIEIRA

DANIEL VICTOR EDUARDO BORGES
BARBOZA

JOAO MASCARENHAS
REINALDO ROCHA RIBEIRO

ANTONIO ROSALVO DE SANTANA LIMA

RENIVAL DE SOUZA ARAUJO
VINICIUS SARAIVA CERQUEIRA
MARLON SANTOS DE ARAUJO

SERGIO VINICIUS DE SOUSA MELO
FERREIRA

ADEMARI DE OLIVEIRA MIRANDA
JUNIOR

TIAGO REIS

DANILLO DE OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO
BASTOS

WESLEY BANDEIRA DOS SANTOS
EURIVELTON DE JESUS SANTOS
HEVERTON GUILHERME
ANDERSON ROCHA DE SOUZA

MATHEUS VINICIUS RODRIGUES DA
COSTA

WELLINGTON DE JESUS FERREIRA
DANIELA JESUS DOS SANTOS
ZACARIAS DO AMPARO LUIZ
RAMONE SANTOS OLIVEIRA
LEONARDO DE BRITO SANTANA
ERICSON DE SOUZA ALVES
ANDRE DE ARAUJO ALBERNAZ
ANTONIO LOPES FERREIRA
WILLIAN DE OLIVEIRA RIOS
ELDER FARIAS

VINICIUS RIBEIRO

ERICK GOMES MACHADO

EUDE DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
GLEIDYSON DE JESUS SILVA

22/09/2024 - 20:41:56
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00:31:00
00:31:01
00:31:05
00:31:13
00:31:28
00:31:29
00:31:43
00:31:50

00:31:53
00:32:09
00:32:11
00:32:12
00:32:18
00:32:20
00:32:20

00:32:22

00:32:32
00:32:33

00:32:34
00:32:44
00:32:45
00:32:45
00:32:47

00:32:49
00:32:52
00:33:00
00:33:05
00:33:15
00:33:16
00:33:18
00:33:22
00:33:23
00:33:28
00:33:30
00:33:31
00:33:32
00:33:35
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152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

5694
5417
5284
5683
5107
5252
5544
5704
5529
5618
5691
5078
5415
5678
5481
5395
5106
5031
5037
5006
5552
5266
5451
5244
5118
5327
5442
5406
5088
5063
5385
5318

5436
5085
5488
5105
5471
5052
5070
5659

CORRIDA VIVER BEM

REINALDO CRUZ DOS SANTOS

ALEX MORAES DOS SANTOS
MATEUS DE ALMEIDA CERQUEIRA
RAFAEL IAGO DE BRITO OLIVEIRA
ENZO OLIVEIRA BITTENCOURT

LUIZ CARLOS OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
GUSTAVO NOBRE BITENCOURT
RONALDO PORTUGAL DE OLIVEIRA
GENILDO ANDRADE DIAS

LEANDRO NASCIMENTO CERQUEIRA
RANNIER MOREIRA RIOS

DAVI AMORIM BISPO DOS SANTOS
AIRAN DA SILVA SANTOS

PAULO RAILDO SANTOS SILVA
DAVID ANDERSON DA SILVA LIMA
WEDER SULIVAN OLIVEIRA MATOS
EMERSON COELHO DE JESUS
ANDERSON BARBOZA DE SOUZA
ANDRESON PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
AGNALDO MOREIRA DA SILVA

IGOR OLIVEIRA MENDES

MARCIO ALVES PIMENTEL

CARLOS ALBERTO JESUS SANTOS
LUCAS LORHAN DO CARMO BARBOSA
FABIO HENRIQUE

REINALDO FRANCISCO DA SILVA
ANTONIO PADUA PEREIRA NETO
ADAILTON VALADARES DA SILVA
EDINALDO DE OLIVEIRA GONCALVES
CLEIDHONE CORREIA DE JESUS
VALDEIR UCHOA BRANDAO CARVALHO

RAFAEL CARNEIRO DE LIMA E
CARVALHO

ANSELMO LELIS DE SOUZA
DIONIZIO DA SILVA FERREIRA
EDMILSON DA SILVA SANTOS
EMERSON ALVES VIEIRA
DANIEL PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
BRENDO DE OLIVEIRA CEZARIO
DANIEL NERY DOS SANTOS
MATHEUS LIMA ALVES

22/09/2024 - 20:41:56
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00:33:42
00:33:51
00:34:17
00:34:32
00:34:34
00:34:46
00:35:01
00:35:04
00:35:14
00:35:16
00:35:21
00:35:22
00:35:24
00:35:25
00:35:27
00:35:36
00:35:37
00:35:55
00:35:56
00:36:00
00:36:24
00:36:24
00:36:30
00:36:35
00:36:41
00:36:49
00:36:59
00:37:00
00:37:04
00:37:08
00:37:08
00:37:11

00:37:23
00:37:31
00:37:33
00:37:38
00:37:44
00:37:48
00:38:28
00:38:30
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192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

5634
5575
5125
5365
5410
5097
5577
5441
5696
5345
5113
5523

5138
5311
5448
5102
5209
5579
5722
5475

1288
5554
5310
5698
5675
5644
5317
5674
5455
5647
5641
5582
5144
5630
5592
5558
5671
5397
5595

CORRIDA VIVER BEM

LUCIANO ALMEIDA PEREIRA

JOAO PEDRO LAGO DA SILVA
FELIPE SIQUEIRA

SOLON BRITO DE FIGUEREDO
ADILSON SANTIAGO RAMOS
ELISEU PEREIRA DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
JOCELY CERQUEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
ANTONIO MATOS DE OLIVEIRA
RENATO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
ROMULO DOURADO SISNANDO
EUCLEPSON DE OLIVEIRA COSTA

FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS GOMES
CARLOS

GABRIEL DE SOUZA SILVA
PEDRO ARAUIJO SILVA NUNES
BRUNO MENDES DA SILVA
ELVLIS SILVA DOS SANTOS
JOSEVALDO PEREIRA NUNES
JOILSON PEREIRA SOUZA
THIAGO MATOS TORRES

DANILO HONORATO DOS SANTOS
SOUZA

JAMILE CARVALHO

ISAQUE ARCANJO MARQUES

PAULO RODOLFO SANTOS COLLUCCI
RICARDO BARBOSA SILVA

OVIDIO BARROS JUNIOR

MANOEL DE MATOS FERREIRA
RAFAEL CANUTO DAMASCENO
OTAVIO PASSOS DE SOUZA FILHO
CELSO MACHADO DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
MARCIA S PIMENTEL

LUIZ GUSTAVO SUZART SANTOS LIMA
JORGE ALMEIDA

GILMAR MACHADO DAMASCENO
LUCAS DO NASCIMENTO SANTOS
JOSELI TRINDADE OLIVEIRA

JAILSON DOS SANTOS BASTOS
ORLANDO ARAUJO DE OLIVEIRA
WESLEI PAIXAO ALMEIDA

JOSENILDO CARVALHO DA SILVA

22/09/2024 - 20:41:56

5KM  MASC

34
21
36
59
46
61
34
53
47
41
39
43

LT L L L L KL

18
17
35
40
55
44
40
23

LT 2L L L L L L

35 MO0000
29
37
37
51
53
15
31
30
40
19
29
50
27
33
46
57
28
40

LT LTLL L <L <L <LK ERKR

CRONOMAIS

nu nu u u u u u u u u u um

nwu u u u u u u um

00:38:36
00:38:41
00:38:42
00:38:46
00:38:53
00:38:58
00:39:05
00:39:16
00:39:19
00:39:22
00:39:24
00:39:38

00:39:40
00:39:41
00:39:46
00:39:58
00:39:59
00:40:12
00:40:13
00:40:16

00:40:17
00:40:20
00:40:49
00:40:50
00:40:50
00:40:59
00:41:05
00:41:09
00:41:16
00:41:17
00:41:25
00:41:30
00:41:31
00:42:26
00:42:31
00:42:32
00:42:33
00:42:38
00:42:41
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231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
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253
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257

258
259

260
261
262
263
264
265

266

5645
5578
5528
5419
5033
5083
5247
5169
5210
5195
5001

5347
5709
5526
5009
5639
5646

5559
5101
5119
5309
5519
5339
5305

5677
5409
5520

5498
5580

5572
5643
5035
5744
5429
5204

5487

CORRIDA VIVER BEM

MANOEL ROQUE PEREIRA TOME
JOELSON SANTOS

GEIZA CARLA MARIA DE JESUS

ALICIO SANTOS DAS NEVES
ANDERSON SOUZA FALCAO

DILSON GOMES DA SILVA

LUCIANO CARVALHO DE ASSIS
IRANILTON MANOEL DA SILVA RIBEIRO
JOSIEL FERREIRA LIMA OLIVEIRA

JOAO BARBOSA DE JESUS

ADENILTON DOS SANTOS CONCEICAO
JUNIOR

RONEY TEIXEIRA DA SILVA

RUAN SANTOS RIOS PINTO

GABRIEL MOURA REIS

ALESSANDRO GOMES LELIS DE SOUZA
LUDMILA DOS SANTOS MOREIRA

MANUEL DA PAIXAO FERREIRA DA
SILVA

JAIR SANTOS SILVA JUNIOR

ELVIS XAVIER PINHO

FABIO JUNIO CARNEIRO DA SILVA
PAULO DE SOUZA LUNA LUNA
FERNANDO FERNANDES FONSECA
RICHARD DE SOUSA ALMEIDA

OMAR MASCARENHAS BITTENCOURT
FILHO

PAULO PRICIO DA HORA VIEIRA
ADENILDA COSTA DE OLIVEIRA

FERNANDO PATRICIO DA SILVEIRA
GREGORIO

ELICIO FONSECA DO NASCIMENTO

JONATHAN CONCEICAO SANTOS
FERREIRA

JOAO GUILHERME DIAS DA SILVA
MANOEL CERQUEIRA NETO
ANDRE LUIS GOMES BARBOSA
WILSON PEREIRA

ANDERSON CARVALHO LIMA

JOSE ALEXANDRE COSTA
MASCARENHAS

EDGARD DO NASCIMENTO DINIZ

22/09/2024 - 20:41:56
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00:42:43
00:42:46
00:42:47
00:42:54
00:42:59
00:43:00
00:43:09
00:43:20
00:43:23
00:43:26
00:43:36

00:43:41
00:43:43
00:43:46
00:43:56
00:44:03
00:44:58

00:45:38
00:45:39
00:45:41
00:45:50
00:46:07
00:46:35
00:46:40

00:46:56
00:47:16
00:47:19

00:47:38
00:47:50

00:47:52
00:47:54
00:48:25
00:49:14
00:49:20
00:49:58

00:50:17
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267
268
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278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285

5738
5668
5392
5557
5127
5137
5614
5058
5405
5168
5545
5604
5084
5205
5670
5281
5186
5071
5713

CORRIDA VIVER BEM

WENDEL DOS SANTOS EVANGELISTA
MIKAEL OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
WASHINGTON LIMA DE SANTANA
JADILVAN SANTOS DE MENDONCA
FELIX OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA SILVA
LANDUALDO LOPES MOREIRA
CARLEONE MACEDO VINHAS
ADAILTON FERREIRA DE DEUS

ILMA MARIA SILVA BRAUNA

HAILTON SANTOS DAS NEVES
JULIANO JEFFERSON ROCHA MOREIRA
DIOMEDES LOPES DE OLIVEIRA

JOSE ANTONIO FIRMO DO CARMO
MURILLO CERQUEIRA ALVES
MARIVALDO GUEDES DE SOUZA SILVA
JAMISON RIBEIRO BARBOSA

DANIEL VICTOR ALVES SACRAMENTO
SILVANO LIMA DA SILVA

22/09/2024 - 20:41:56

5KM  MASC

20
24
54
54
83
25
41
40
30
69
48
44
63
64
41
55
38
42
40
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CRONOMAIS
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00:50:18
00:50:18
00:50:35
00:51:31
00:51:48
00:54:21
00:54:24
00:54:39
00:55:19
00:56:35
00:57:54
01:00:06
01:01:52
01:06:01
01:06:01
01:06:04
01:06:20
01:11:33
01:11:35

CRONOMAIS.COM.BR



